
We provide proactive leadership to increase the profitability, professionalism, capability, integrity and standards of practice 
that reinforce and breed mutual trust and respect throughout the enterprise. We foster and promote activities, education 
and communication that elevate the level of engagement and productivity of Offices, Agents and the Organization at-large.

Leadership Board Mission Statement

Andreas Krone  
NAI apollo 
+49 69 970 505 104	
andreas.krone
@nai-apollo.de

William (Bill) Hanson
NAI James E. Hanson 
+1 201 488 5800 
whanson@naihanson.com

David C. Johnson
NAI G2 Commercial 
+1 706 660 5395
djohnson@g2cre.com

Amber Brandhagen
NAI Global Wireless  
+1 760 902 9592 
abrandhagen 
@naiglobalwireless.com

Executive Leadership Committee
   

Jordan Elliott
NAI Elliott
+1 503 972 7205
jelliott@naielliott.com 

Leadership Board Members

Jay Olshonsky   
+1 212 405 2500
jolshonsky@naiglobal.com

Executive Advisor

Lindsay Fierro    
+1 212 405 2474  
lfierro@naiglobal.com  

Executive Advisor

Cliff Moskowitz   
+1 212 405 2495  
cmoskowitz@naiglobal.com  

Executive Advisor

Lee Rosner
NAI Long Island
+1 631 761 6886
lrosner@nailongisland.com

Terry Martin-Denning    
NAI Horizon   
+1 602 852 3438  
terry.denning@naihorizon.com

Immediate 
Past ChairChair

Michael Jacobs
NAI Glickman Kovago & 
Jacobs 
+1 508 753 9100 
mjacobs@glickmankovago.com

Vice Chair

Jake Redfearn   
NAI 1st Valley    
+1 575 521 1535  
jake@1stvalley.com 

Kurt Kunst  
NAI Wisinski of West  
Michigan
+1 616 242 1116
kurtk@naiwwm.com

Todd Manning
NAI Vegas
+ 1 702 575 4866
tmanning@naivegas.com

Michelle DeSanti    
+1 212 405 2466  
mdesanti@naiglobal.com  

Executive Advisor

Betty Bonner    
+1 609 945 4053  
bbonner@naiglobal.com  

Executive Advisor

The Executive Leadership  
Committee unites leader 
representatives from the Board 
with executives from NAI Global 
to align the organization in 
strategy and action via a shared 
sense of unity and purpose.   

Top 5 Brand
Global Commercial Real Estate

5,100+
Professionals

300+
Offices

43
Countries

Gino Faciana 
NAI Pleasant Valley   
+1 330 590 8239 
GFaciana@pvccinc.com

Ed Murray   
NAI TALCOR  
+1 850 224 2300 
murray@talcor.com

Jeff Wilke
NAI Latter & Blum
+1 256 694 1492
jeffwilke@latterblum.com

Jonathan Reneau   
NAI Michael    
+1 301 918 2920  
jreneau@naimichael.com 

Secretary

JP Plunkett   
NAI Global Unlimited    
+1 617 999 4993  
plunkett@r-dome.com

Bill Kiefer
NAI Capital  
+1 805 288 5467
bkiefer@naicapital.com

Drew Stange
NAI FMA Realty
+1 402 441 5808
dstange@naifma.com

Gabrielle Saine
NAI Terramont Commercial
+1 514 603 0062
gsaine@naiterramont.ca


